
 
 

 

 

2. Students 

 

 

2.2 Number of seats earmarked for reserve category as per 
GOI/State Govt. rule year wise during last five years. 

 

List of SC/ST students benefited by the government scheme: 

 

S. No. Particulars Link 

1 SC/ST/SCC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTIONED FOR 2018-19 Link 1 

2 SC/ST/SCC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTIONED FOR 2017-18 Link 2 

3 SC/ST/SCC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTIONED FOR 2016-17 Link 3 

4 SC/ST/SCC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTIONED FOR 2015-16 Link 4 
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SC/ST/SCC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTIONED FOR 2018-19 

  

S.NO SPR No Name COURSE DEPT YEAR 

1 7082 PRIYANKA R B.E  CSE 2 

2 6654 ARUNKUMAR M B.E CIVIL 2 

3 6691 BALASUBRAMANIAN M B.E CIVIL 2 

4 6721 DINESHKUMAR A B.E CIVIL 2 

5 6728 JEEVINAVI V B.E CIVIL 2 

6 6844 KARTHIKEYAN B B.E CIVIL 2 

7 6993 KAVIVARMAN M B.E CIVIL 2 

8 7037 LOKESHRAJ D B.E CIVIL 2 

9 6947 MEENA P B.E CIVIL 2 

10 6911 NAVEENKUMAR P B.E CIVIL 2 

11 6511 PREMA P B.E CIVIL 2 

12 6815 RAJADURAI R B.E CIVIL 2 

13 6584 SAKTHIVEL M B.E CIVIL 2 

14 6507 TAMIL POONGUMANAN V B.E CIVIL 2 

15 6416 ABARNA B B.E CIVIL 3 

16 6343 BHUVANESHWARAN S B.E CIVIL 3 

17 6433 DEEPAK KUMAR S B.E CIVIL 3 

18 6148 KARTHIKEYAN T B.E CIVIL 3 

19 6259 MAHAPRABU V B.E CIVIL 3 

20 6249 MANOHARI G B.E CIVIL 3 

21 6281 NAGARAJAN PL B.E CIVIL 3 

22 6317 NAGARATHINAM K B.E CIVIL 3 

23 6450 POOJA S B.E CIVIL 3 

24 6423 RANJITHRAJ S B.E CIVIL 3 

25 6045 VIGNESH P B.E CIVIL 3 

26 5983 VINOMANI V B.E CIVIL 3 

27 6091 VISHNU R B.E CIVIL 3 

28 6356 SHALINI G B.E CIVIL 3 

29 6047 SATHYAKUMARI P B.E CIVIL 3 

30 6866 ARUNPANDIYAN A B.E CIVIL 3 

31 6874 PRAKASH P B.E CIVIL 3 

32 6920 SARAN P B.E CIVIL 3 

33 6633 SOLAIRAJAN S B.E CIVIL 3 

34 6882 SURYA K B.E CIVIL 3 

35 6885 THANGALEELA K B.E CIVIL 3 

36 5673 MEHALAN. M B.E CIVIL 4 

37 5488 ARUN KUMAR. A B.E CIVIL 4 

38 5937 MUTUVEL. S B.E CIVIL 4 

39 5848 BHARATHIDHASAN. S B.E CIVIL 4 

40 5804 MANIMEKALAI. M B.E CIVIL 4 

41 5781 SANGAVI. S B.E CIVIL 4 

42 5331 KAMALI. N B.E CIVIL 4 

43 5370 VIMALRAJ. V B.E CIVIL 4 



S.NO SPR No Name COURSE DEPT YEAR 

44 5369 NAVEENKUMAR. P B.E CIVIL 4 

45 5715 ANISHA. A B.E CIVIL 4 

46 5806 AKASH. C B.E CIVIL 4 

47 5814 VIJAY. M B.E CIVIL 4 

48 5358 VIJAY. M B.E CIVIL 4 

49 5408 KAVITHA. P B.E CIVIL 4 

50 5902 PRIYADHARSINI. SR B.E CIVIL 4 

51 5907 MANIKUMAR. C B.E CIVIL 4 

52 5752 RAMANA. M B.E CIVIL 4 

53 5441 KANNAN. G B.E CIVIL 4 

54 5925 SRIVIDHYA. K B.E CIVIL 4 

55 5455 RAGHUL. M B.E CIVIL 4 

56 5786 NANTHINI. N B.E CIVIL 4 

57 5753 POONKUZHALI. V B.E CIVIL 4 

58 5343 SELVA KUMAR. M B.E CIVIL 4 

59 5777 SATHEESHKUMAR. M B.E CIVIL 4 

60 5787 SRIRAM JEGANATHAN. S B.E CIVIL 4 

61 5538 KARTHICK RAJA. S B.E CIVIL 4 

62 5701 SATHISHKUMAR. K B.E CIVIL 4 

63 6287 KANIMOZHI M B.E CIVIL 4 

64 6141 MANIKANDAN C B.E CIVIL 4 

65 6089 MURUGANANTHAM M B.E CIVIL 4 

66 6132 NAVEEN KUMAR S B.E CIVIL 4 

67 6243 RANJITH KUMAR S B.E CIVIL 4 

68 6755 BHUVANESWARI K B.E CSE 2 

69 6530 DHIVYA V B.E CSE 2 

70 6585 EZHILMARAN M B.E CSE 2 

71 6517 MEENAKSHI SUSHMA S B.E CSE 2 

72 6918 NANDHAKUMAR G B.E CSE 2 

73 6810 PRIYATHARSHINI S B.E CSE 2 

74 6711 SHIVAKUMARI S B.E CSE 2 

75 6842 SINRAJ S B.E CSE 2 

76 6690 UMAMAHESWARI S B.E CSE 2 

77 6603 USHA N B.E CSE 2 

78 6478 WATSON W B.E CSE 2 

79 6395 GOWRI G B.E CSE 3 

80 6418 JAYALAKSHMI P B.E CSE 3 

81 6105 PRABAKARAN P B.E CSE 3 

82 6271 PRASANNA KUMAR S B.E CSE 3 

83 6440 SARAN KUMAR R B.E CSE 3 

84 6424 SATHISHKUMAR S B.E CSE 3 

85 6082 VIJAY A B.E CSE 3 

86 5367 AISWARYA. M B.E CSE 4 

87 5549 PRIYANKA. R B.E CSE 4 

88 5864 SUMITHRA. S B.E CSE 4 

89 5887 MANOKIRI. RM B.E CSE 4 



S.NO SPR No Name COURSE DEPT YEAR 

90 5935 KOWSALYA. G B.E CSE 4 

91 5739 AISHWARYA. J B.E CSE 4 

92 5820 AISHWARYA. M B.E CSE 4 

93 5861 RAJATHI. M B.E CSE 4 

94 5591 NAPSHALA. AK B.E CSE 4 

95 5496 PAVITHRA. M B.E CSE 4 

96 6846 ABINAYA A B.E ECE 2 

97 6615 ALAGUMATHI S B.E ECE 2 

98 6824 DORATHY CHRISTINA Y B.E ECE 2 

99 6836 KOWSALYA M B.E ECE 2 

100 6656 LYDIA A B.E ECE 2 

101 6834 MADHUBALA K B.E ECE 2 

102 6512 MURUGESHWARI S B.E ECE 2 

103 6765 NAGADEEBA R B.E ECE 2 

104 7056 NARMADHA P B.E ECE 2 

105 7087 NITHYA S B.E ECE 2 

106 6623 PAVITHRA S B.E ECE 2 

107 6552 PRAVEENA S B.E ECE 2 

108 6845 PRIYADHARSHINI M B.E ECE 2 

109 6716 SOWNDARIYA R B.E ECE 2 

110 7034 SURYA M B.E ECE 2 

111 6731 VANDHANA M B.E ECE 2 

112 6899 VEENA D B.E ECE 2 

113 6762 VIJAYALAKSHMI K B.E ECE 2 

114 6213 JAYAPRATHA K B.E ECE 3 

115 6212 KAMALI S B.E ECE 3 

116 6354 REVATHI K B.E ECE 3 

117 5877 SUSANTHIKA. R B.E ECE 4 

118 5880 MAHA LAKSHMI. T B.E ECE 4 

119 5893 KEERTHIKA. M B.E ECE 4 

120 5800 KALEESWARAN. K B.E ECE 4 

121 5894 MATHIVATHANI. S B.E ECE 4 

122 5511 DHIVYA SUBASHINI. N B.E ECE 4 

123 5956 USHA. PL B.E ECE 4 

124 5531 KOKILA. R B.E ECE 4 

125 5857 LAKSHMI. G B.E ECE 4 

126 5436 ABIRAMI. KR B.E ECE 4 

127 5915 PRIYADHARSHINI. M B.E ECE 4 

128 5550 ABINAYA. G B.E ECE 4 

129 6231 AGILA S B.E ECE 4 

130 6985 ABISHEK JANA J B.E EEE 2 

131 6701 AJAY P B.E EEE 2 

132 6826 GOWTHAM P B.E EEE 2 

133 6854 KARUPPAIAH V B.E EEE 2 

134 6645 KERAN K B.E EEE 2 

135 6827 PAVATHAYALAN P B.E EEE 2 



S.NO SPR No Name COURSE DEPT YEAR 

136 6681 RAMYA R B.E EEE 2 

137 6812 SUDHAKAR S B.E EEE 2 

138 7062 
THILAG SELBANTHIRAN 
CCT 

B.E EEE 2 

139 6569 UMABHARATHI S B.E EEE 2 

140 6847 VIGNESH M B.E EEE 2 

141 6648 ZIBYLISHA F B.E EEE 2 

142 6126 AKSHAYA M B.E EEE 3 

143 6396 JAYARAJ N B.E EEE 3 

144 6394 PRAVEENRAJ S B.E EEE 3 

145 6904 NICOLAS M B.E EEE 3 

146 6798 VIJAYA C B.E EEE 3 

147 5816 SARUMATHI. K B.E EEE 4 

148 5412 THANDAYUTHAM. G B.E EEE 4 

149 5555 BALAMURUGAN. B B.E EEE 4 

150 5793 PITCHAI MUTHU. K B.E EEE 4 

151 5834 PAVATHARINI. S B.E EEE 4 

152 5837 GNANA SINDHU. S B.E EEE 4 

153 5909 VISHNU. M B.E EEE 4 

154 5817 ISHWARYA. B B.E EEE 4 

155 6120 AMIRTHARAJ P B.E EEE 4 

156 6226 KARTHIKEYAN S B.E EEE 4 

157 6940 NIVETHA S M.E CS 2 

158 6778 SURYA R M.E CS 2 

159 6849 KANIMOZHI P M.E CSE 2 

160 7145 NISHA T M.E CSE 2 

161 7106 BALAMURUGAN C M.E STE 2 

162 6861 DEVI M M.E STE 2 

163 6902 DURAIMANICKAM N M.E STE 2 

164 6955 GUNA V M.E STE 2 

165 6886 KANAGA A M.E STE 2 

166 7135 LIBIYA ROSE T M.E STE 2 

167 6996 RAMKUMAR E M.E STE 2 

168 7000 REKANIYA S M.E STE 2 

169 6962 SAGUNTHALADEVI G M.E STE 2 

170 6891 SHARMILA G M.E STE 2 

171 6999 SIVARANJANI C M.E STE 2 

172 6981 VINITHA A M.E STE 2 

173 7125 YAZHINI N M.E STE 2 

174 6560 ABISHEIK C B.E MECH 2 

175 6651 AJITH B B.E MECH 2 

176 6574 ARAVINTH M B.E MECH 2 

177 6702 GAJENDHEREN A B.E MECH 2 

178 6683 HARIKRISHNAN P B.E MECH 2 

179 6531 JAYAPRAKASH S B.E MECH 2 

180 6589 MANIMARAN N B.E MECH 2 



S.NO SPR No Name COURSE DEPT YEAR 

181 7109 PRADEEP M B.E MECH 2 

182 6608 PRANESH KANNAN K B.E MECH 2 

183 6959 PRITHIVIRAJ R B.E MECH 2 

184 6501 RAMABALAN R B.E MECH 2 

185 6853 RIYASAN K B.E MECH 2 

186 6668 SELVAGANAPATHI S B.E MECH 2 

187 6588 SURYA R B.E MECH 2 

188 6876 VIGNESH R B.E MECH 2 

189 6972 VIKRAM K B.E MECH 2 

190 6802 RANJITHKUMAR R B.E MECH 2 

191 6344 AJAYPRIYADHARSAN V B.E MECH 3 

192 6073 ARUL A B.E MECH 3 

193 6178 CHIRANJEEVI C B.E MECH 3 

194 5998 DURAIRAJA K B.E MECH 3 

195 6101 HARIHARAN S B.E MECH 3 

196 6157 JAYASURYA A B.E MECH 3 

197 6077 KALIMUTHU K B.E MECH 3 

198 6069 KARTHIK A B.E MECH 3 

199 6168 KINGSIYMOSES J B.E MECH 3 

200 6012 MARIMUTHU V B.E MECH 3 

201 6443 NAVEEN K B.E MECH 3 

202 6161 NAVEEN KUMAR M B.E MECH 3 

203 6123 NAVEEN RAJ SR B.E MECH 3 

204 6062 PANDIYARAJAN P B.E MECH 3 

205 6097 RAJESH KUMAR K B.E MECH 3 

206 6189 RAJKUMAR SK B.E MECH 3 

207 6316 SIVASAKTHI S B.E MECH 3 

208 6017 SURYA C B.E MECH 3 

209 6151 VEERAMANI R B.E MECH 3 

210 6428 JAYAPRAKASH RAJ R B.E MECH 3 

211 6921 ARAVINTHAN M B.E MECH 3 

212 6898 BALAMURUGAN G B.E MECH 3 

213 6909 PRASHANTH B B.E MECH 3 

214 6840 RAMKUMAR R B.E MECH 3 

215 6769 ROSANKUMAR C B.E MECH 3 

216 6906 VAIDHYANATHAN K B.E MECH 3 

217 6761 VINOTHKUMAR G B.E MECH 3 

218 7393 SURYA R B.E MECH 4 

219 5872 KAVIARASAN. T B.E MECH 4 

220 5539 GOWTHAM. M B.E MECH 4 

221 5355 SARAVANAKUMAR. A B.E MECH 4 

222 5414 VEERAMANI. S B.E MECH 4 

223 5430 GANAPATHY. S B.E MECH 4 

224 5437 GOWTHAM RAJ. N B.E MECH 4 

225 5478 AJITHKUMAR. G B.E MECH 4 

226 5661 ARUNKUMAR. G B.E MECH 4 



S.NO SPR No Name COURSE DEPT YEAR 

227 5712 AJITHKUMAR. V B.E MECH 4 

228 5798 SURYAPRABHAKARAN. ST B.E MECH 4 

229 5865 YOGARAJAN. R B.E MECH 4 

230 5920 JAYAPRAKASH. T B.E MECH 4 

231 5955 AJITHKUMAR. M B.E MECH 4 

232 5361 MANOJKUMAR. K B.E MECH 4 

233 5378 SEENIVASAN. R B.E MECH 4 

234 5466 DHILEEP KUMAR. G B.E MECH 4 

235 5593 WILLIAM CLINTON. J B.E MECH 4 

236 7420 ABIRAMI A B.E CIVIL 1 

237 7541 AJITHKUMAR D. B.E CIVIL 1 

238 7167 ANBARASAN S. B.E CIVIL 1 

239 6679 ARTHY G B.E CIVIL 2 

240 7147 DHILIPHAN S. B.E CIVIL 1 

241 7192 MANIKANDAN A. B.E CIVIL 1 

242 7196 MANOJPANDI K. B.E CIVIL 1 

243 7329 RATHINAPRIYA K. B.E CIVIL 1 

244 7218 SANJAYKUMAR V. B.E CIVIL 1 

245 5563 SUTHAKAR S B.E CIVIL 4 

246 7252 ANBUKUMAR M B.E CSE 1 

247 7492 DANIEL RUBAN P. B.E CSE 1 

248 7306 DHEEPAN D. B.E CSE 1 

249 7442 DIVYA M B.E CSE 1 

250 7251 KAVIPRIYAN K B.E CSE 1 

251 7465 MADHUMITHA J B.E CSE 1 

252 7530 PRADIBA RAJ R B.E CSE 1 

253 7263 PRAVIN KUMAR S. B.E CSE 1 

254 7185 PUJEETKUMAR D. B.E CSE 1 

255 7174 RAJA M. B.E CSE 1 

256 7236 SOPHIYA J B.E CSE 1 

257 7237 SOUNDARYA P B.E CSE 1 

258 7386 VINODHINI V B.E CSE 1 

259 7539 VISHNU R. B.E CSE 1 

260 7221 AMSHA G. B.E ECE 1 

261 7406 KARTHICK L B.E ECE 1 

262 7211 KARTHIGA R. B.E ECE 1 

263 7375 NAGAJOTHI B.E ECE 1 

264 7522 RATHISHA .M B.E ECE 1 

265 7553 SALINI P. B.E ECE 1 

266 7282 ALAGURAJA A. B.E EEE 1 

267 7268 ALEX D B.E EEE 1 

268 7293 BALAGANGATHARAN M B.E EEE 1 

269 7285 HEMALATHA KV B.E EEE 1 

270 7483 KAVIYARASAN L. B.E EEE 1 

271 7256 SIVARAMAN R. B.E EEE 1 

272 7171 UDHAYAM M. B.E EEE 1 



S.NO SPR No Name COURSE DEPT YEAR 

273 7204 ABIMANYU B. B.E MECH 1 

274 7206 BASKARAN R. B.E MECH 1 

275 7156 BHARATHI K. B.E MECH 1 

276 7209 GOPI K. B. B.E MECH 1 

277 7368 HARIHARAN G. B.E MECH 1 

278 7262 JOHN PRABHAKARAN A. B.E MECH 1 

279 7532 KAMESH C. B.E MECH 1 

280 7374 KANMANI K.R B.E MECH 1 

281 7294 KARMUKILAN K. B.E MECH 1 

282 7388 KARTHIKEYAN  M B.E MECH 2 

283 7172 MANIKANDAN V. B.E MECH 1 

284 7270 NAGARAJ M. B.E MECH 1 

285 7158 NAVEENKUMAR J. B.E MECH 1 

286 7358 RABANRAJ A. B.E MECH 1 

287 7315 RUBAN KUMAR R. B.E MECH 1 

288 7493 SANTHOSH P. B.E MECH 1 

289 7307 SATHEESHKUMAR M. B.E MECH 2 

290 7202 SIVA P. B.E MECH 1 

291 7230 SIVA V B.E MECH 1 
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SC/ST/SCC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTIONED FOR 2017-18 

 

Sl.No 
SPR 
NO Name Course DEPT YEAR 

1 6940 NIVETHA S M.E CSE 1 

2 6778 SURYA R M.E CSE 1 

3 6849 KANIMOZHI P M.E CSE 1 

4 7145 NISHA T M.E CSE 1 

5 7106 BALAMURUGAN C M.E STE 1 

6 6861 DEVI M M.E STE 1 

7 6902 DURAIMANICKAM N M.E STE 1 

8 6955 GUNA V M.E STE 1 

9 6886 KANAGA A M.E STE 1 

10 7135 LIBIYA ROSE T M.E STE 1 

11 6996 RAMKUMAR E M.E STE 1 

12 7000 REKANIYA S M.E STE 1 

13 6962 SAGUNTHALADEVI G M.E STE 1 

14 6963 SATHYA S M.E STE 1 

15 6891 SHARMILA G M.E STE 1 

16 6999 SIVARANJANI C M.E STE 1 

17 6981 VINITHA A M.E STE 1 

18 7125 YAZHINI N M.E STE 1 

19 4662 VIMALRAJ R B.E CIVIL 4 

20 6654 ARUNKUMAR M B.E CIVIL 1 

21 6691 BALASUBRAMANIAN M B.E CIVIL 1 

22 6721 DINESHKUMAR A B.E CIVIL 1 

23 6788 
FERNANDO KEVIN 
ANTHONY B.E CIVIL 1 

24 7137 GOWTHAMAN J B.E CIVIL 1 

25 6728 JEEVINAVI V B.E CIVIL 1 

26 6844 KARTHIKEYAN B B.E CIVIL 1 

27 6993 KAVIVARMAN M B.E CIVIL 1 

28 7037 LOKESHRAJ D B.E CIVIL 1 

29 6947 MEENA P B.E CIVIL 1 

30 6911 NAVEENKUMAR P B.E CIVIL 1 

31 6511 PREMA P B.E CIVIL 1 

32 6815 RAJADURAI R B.E CIVIL 1 

33 6943 RAMESH V B.E CIVIL 1 

34 6584 SAKTHIVEL M B.E CIVIL 1 

35 6507 TAMIL POONGUMANAN V B.E CIVIL 1 

36 6820 ARTHY L B.E CIVIL 2 

37 6866 ARUNPANDIYAN A B.E CIVIL 2 

38 6874 PRAKASH P B.E CIVIL 2 

39 6920 SARAN P B.E CIVIL 2 

40 6633 SOLAIRAJAN S B.E CIVIL 2 

41 6882 SURYA K B.E CIVIL 2 



Sl.No 
SPR 
NO Name Course DEPT YEAR 

42 6885 THANGALEELA K B.E CIVIL 2 

43 6755 BHUVANESWARI K B.E CSE 1 

44 6530 DHIVYA V B.E CSE 1 

45 6585 EZHILMARAN M B.E CSE 1 

46 6994 LATHA V B.E CSE 1 

47 6678 MANJULA DEVI G B.E CSE 1 

48 6517 MEENAKSHI SUSHMA S B.E CSE 1 

49 6918 NANDHAKUMAR G B.E CSE 1 

50 6715 NITHYA S B.E CSE 1 

51 7026 PRAVEEN CR B.E CSE 1 

52 6810 PRIYATHARSHINI S B.E CSE 1 

53 7082 PRIYANKA R B.E  CSE 1 

54 6711 SHIVAKUMARI S B.E CSE 1 

55 6842 SINRAJ S B.E CSE 1 

56 6690 UMAMAHESWARI S B.E CSE 1 

57 6603 USHA N B.E CSE 1 

58 6478 WATSON W B.E CSE 1 

59 6846 ABINAYA A B.E ECE 1 

60 6615 ALAGUMATHI S B.E ECE 1 

61 6824 DORATHY CHRISTINA Y B.E ECE 1 

62 6836 KOWSALYA M B.E ECE 1 

63 6656 LYDIA A B.E ECE 1 

64 6834 MADHUBALA K B.E ECE 1 

65 6512 MURUGESHWARI S B.E ECE 1 

66 6765 NAGADEEBA R B.E ECE 1 

67 7056 NARMADHA P B.E ECE 1 

68 7087 NITHYA S B.E ECE 1 

69 6623 PAVITHRA S B.E ECE 1 

70 6552 PRAVEENA S B.E ECE 1 

71 6845 PRIYADHARSHINI M B.E ECE 1 

72 6716 SOWNDARIYA R B.E ECE 1 

73 7034 SURYA M B.E ECE 1 

74 6731 VANDHANA M B.E ECE 1 

75 6899 VEENA D B.E ECE 1 

76 6762 VIJAYALAKSHMI K B.E ECE 1 

77 6985 ABISHEK JANA J B.E EEE 1 

78 6701 AJAY P B.E EEE 1 

79 6826 GOWTHAM P B.E EEE 1 

80 6857 KANIMOZHI S B.E EEE 1 

81 6854 KARUPPAIAH V B.E EEE 1 

82 6645 KERAN K B.E EEE 1 

83 6827 PAVATHAYALAN P B.E EEE 1 

84 6681 RAMYA R B.E EEE 1 

85 6812 SUDHAKAR S B.E EEE 1 

86 7062 THILAG SELBANTHIRAN CCT B.E EEE 1 



Sl.No 
SPR 
NO Name Course DEPT YEAR 

87 6569 UMABHARATHI S B.E EEE 1 

88 6847 VIGNESH M B.E EEE 1 

89 6648 ZIBYLISHA F B.E EEE 1 

90 6904 NICOLAS M B.E EEE 2 

91 6798 VIJAYA C B.E EEE 2 

92 6560 ABISHEIK C B.E MECH 1 

93 6651 AJITH B B.E MECH 1 

94 6574 ARAVINTH M B.E MECH 1 

95 6702 GAJENDHEREN A B.E MECH 1 

96 6683 HARIKRISHNAN P B.E MECH 1 

97 6531 JAYAPRAKASH S B.E MECH 1 

98 6589 MANIMARAN N B.E MECH 1 

99 6643 NIRMALNERTHI S B.E MECH 1 

100 7109 PRADEEP M B.E MECH 1 

101 6608 PRANESH KANNAN K B.E MECH 1 

102 6959 PRITHIVIRAJ R B.E MECH 1 

103 6501 RAMABALAN R B.E MECH 1 

104 6853 RIYASAN K B.E MECH 1 

105 6668 SELVAGANAPATHI S B.E MECH 1 

106 6588 SURYA R B.E MECH 1 

107 6876 VIGNESH R B.E MECH 1 

108 6972 VIKRAM K B.E MECH 1 

109 6802 RANJITHKUMAR R B.E MECH 1 

110 6811 AKASH NELSON A B.E MECH 2 

111 6921 ARAVINTHAN M B.E MECH 2 

112 6898 BALAMURUGAN G B.E MECH 2 

113 6909 PRASHANTH B B.E MECH 2 

114 6840 RAMKUMAR R B.E MECH 2 

115 6769 ROSANKUMAR C B.E MECH 2 

116 6906 VAIDHYANATHAN K B.E MECH 2 

117 6761 VINOTHKUMAR G B.E MECH 2 

118 6335 SAMSUNDER PRADEEP E B.E ECE 3 

119 6383 AKASHRAJ M B.E CIVIL 2 

120 5901 SHAKILLOYEDS A B.E EEE 3 

121 6405 NIKIL CHRIST A B.E MECH 2 

122 6665 SHIVASHANKARAN T B.E CIVIL 3 

123 6062 PANDIYARAJAN P B.E MECH 2 

124 6097 RAJESH KUMAR K B.E MECH 2 

125 6189 RAJKUMAR SK B.E MECH 2 

126 6316 SIVASAKTHI S B.E MECH 2 

127 6017 SURYA C B.E MECH 2 

128 6192 THINAKARAN M B.E MECH 2 

129 6151 VEERAMANI R B.E MECH 2 

130 6287 KANIMOZHI M B.E CIVIL 3 

131 6141 MANIKANDAN C B.E CIVIL 3 



Sl.No 
SPR 
NO Name Course DEPT YEAR 

132 6089 MURUGANANTHAM M B.E CIVIL 3 

133 6243 RANJITH KUMAR S B.E CIVIL 3 

134 6231 AGILA S B.E ECE 3 

135 6120 AMIRTHARAJ P B.E EEE 3 

136 6226 KARTHIKEYAN S B.E EEE 3 

137 6175 BOWYA R M.E STE 2 

138 6451 KARIKALAN E M.E STE 2 

139 6337 KARPAGASELVI N M.E STE 2 

140 6459 RAJARAJAN R M.E STE 2 

141 6454 SARAVANA PRABU C M.E STE 2 

142 6469 SUNDARRAJ S M.E CS 2 

143 6267 ABINAYA M M.E PED 2 

144 6428 JAYAPRAKASH RAJ R B.E MECH 2 

145 4967 ARJUN M B.E CIVIL 4 

146 5163 MUTHUKUMAR S B.E CIVIL 4 

147 4928 KAMESHWARAN P B.E CIVIL 4 

148 5145 AHALYA G B.E CIVIL 4 

149 5235 KARTHIK J B.E CIVIL 4 

150 5213 ARUNPANDIYAN P B.E CIVIL 4 

151 5217 CLEMENSIA A B.E EEE 4 

152 5169 RAGHUPATHY B B.E CIVIL 4 

153 4773 ESTHER M B.E EEE 4 

154 4829 ABIRAMI B B.E CSE 4 

155 5024 LAKSHMI S B.E ECE 4 

156 5103 KARTHIKA P B.E ECE 4 

157 5023 RAMYA S B.E ECE 4 

158 5171 YALINI M B.E ECE 4 

159 5241 PRABHA M B.E ECE 4 

160 4759 TAMIL POONGAVI V B.E ECE 4 

161 5240 DHEENA D B.E CIVIL 4 

162 4979 ANNAL G B.E CIVIL 4 

163 5133 DIVYAMEKALA S B.E CSE 4 

164 5190 VANISHA KULKARANI S B.E EEE 4 

165 5077 ANITHA A B.E EEE 4 

166 4936 MANOSHINI M B.E EEE 4 

167 4718 DHINESHKUMAR K B.E CSE 4 

168 5114 RAMYA M B.E CSE 4 

169 4831 VISHNU P B.E MECH 4 

170 5236 JONES SELVABALAN M B.E MECH 4 

171 5085 MADEV V B.E MECH 4 

172 5045 LAKSHMANAPRASANNA A B.E MECH 4 

173 4871 GIDEON A B.E MECH 4 

174 4832 ALAGURAJ P B.E MECH 4 

175 5289 PANDITHEVAN G B.E MECH 4 

176 4774 VEERAPANDI M B.E MECH 4 



Sl.No 
SPR 
NO Name Course DEPT YEAR 

177 5187 DHILIP MATHAN G B.E MECH 4 

178 5255 SIVAPRAKASH S B.E MECH 4 

179 5058 MANIKANDAN C B.E MECH 4 

180 4814 KARTHIKEYAN B B.E EEE 4 

181 5132 SUBBU P B.E CIVIL 4 

182 4955 PRADEEP P B.E CIVIL 4 

183 4775 VASANTHAKUMAR K B.E CIVIL 4 

184 5192 RAJAGANESH R B.E MECH 4 

185 5164 KAVIYARASAN K B.E MECH 4 

186 5216 YOGAPRIYA K B.E CSE 4 

187 5173 GAYATHRI T B.E CSE 4 

188 4852 MALAIRAJ R B.E EEE 4 

189 4786 KARTHIKEYAN V B.E EEE 4 

190 4915 CRYSTAL S B.E CSE 4 

191 4772 JENCY S B.E CIVIL 4 

192 5099 KARTHICKRAJA S B.E EEE 4 

193 4771 BERSHIYA K B.E ECE 4 

194 5188 ISAIYARASU R B.E MECH 4 

195 4853 KARTHICK A B.E EEE 4 

196 4830 VEERA PANDI S B.E EEE 4 

197 4757 DHINAKARAN G B.E CIVIL 4 

198 5252 SUDHAKAR S B.E MECH 4 

199 4714 SUDHIR P B.E MECH 4 

200 5563 SUDHAKAR S B.E Civil 4 

201 5675 INDHUMATHI M B.E Civil 4 

202 5697 SUSAIYAMMAL S B.E CIVIL 4 

203 5764 MANIKANDAN R B.E CIVIL 4 

204 5655 PRIYADHARSAN A B.E CIVIL 4 

205 5663 MANIKANDAN A B.E CIVIL 4 

206 5672 KAVIYARASAN P B.E CIVIL 4 

207 5652 NAGARAJAN SP B.E CIVIL 4 

208 5616 KARTHICKRAJA S B.E CIVIL 4 

209 5488 ARUN KUMAR A B.E CIVIL 3 

210 5937 MUTUVEL S B.E CIVIL 3 

211 5804 MANIMEKALAI M B.E CIVIL 3 

212 5781 SANGAVI S B.E CIVIL 3 

213 5370 VIMALRAJ J B.E CIVIL 3 

214 5369 NAVEENKUMAR P B.E CIVIL 3 

215 5715 ANISHA A B.E CIVIL 3 

216 5806 AKASH C B.E CIVIL 3 

217 5814 VIJAY M B.E CIVIL 3 

218 5358 VIJAY M B.E CIVIL 3 

219 5372 RAMESH G B.E CIVIL 3 

220 5408 KAVITHA P B.E CIVIL 3 

221 5902 PRIYADHARSINI SR B.E CIVIL 3 



Sl.No 
SPR 
NO Name Course DEPT YEAR 

222 5907 MANIKUMAR C B.E CIVIL 3 

223 5752 RAMANA M B.E CIVIL 3 

224 5441 KANNAN G B.E CIVIL 3 

225 5925 SRIVIDHYA K B.E CIVIL 3 

226 5455 RAGHUL M B.E CIVIL 3 

227 5367 AISWARYA M B.E CSE 3 

228 5549 PRIYANKA R B.E CSE 3 

229 5786 NANTHINI N B.E CIVIL 3 

230 5753 POONKUZHALI V B.E CIVIL 3 

231 5343 SELVA KUMAR M B.E CIVIL 3 

232 5777 SATHEESHKUMAR M B.E CIVIL 3 

233 5624 PANDIYARAJA B B.E CIVIL 3 

234 5787 SRIRAM JEGANATHAN S B.E CIVIL 3 

235 5538 KARTHICK RAJA S B.E CIVIL 3 

236 5701 SATHISHKUMAR K B.E CIVIL 3 

237 5864 SUMITHRA S B.E CSE 3 

238 5887 MANOKIRI RM B.E CSE 3 

239 5935 KOWSALYA G B.E CSE 3 

240 5739 AISHWARYA J B.E CSE 3 

241 5820 AISHWARYA M B.E CSE 3 

242 5861 RAJATHI M B.E CSE 3 

243 5319 MANIKANDAN S B.E EEE 4 

244 5353 USHA T B.E EEE 4 

245 5713 DINESHKUMAR A B.E EEE 4 

246 5816 SARUMATHI K B.E EEE 3 

247 5412 THANDAYUTHAM G B.E EEE 3 

248 5555 BALAMURUGAN B B.E EEE 3 

249 5793 PITCHAI MUTHU K B.E EEE 3 

250 5834 PAVATHARINI S B.E EEE 3 

251 5909 VISHNU M B.E EEE 3 

252 5817 ISHWARYA B B.E EEE 3 

253 5546 PRIYADHARSAN M B.E ECE 4 

254 5877 SUSANTHIKA R B.E ECE 3 

255 5880 MAHA LAKSHMI T B.E ECE 3 

256 5893 KEERTHIKA M B.E ECE 3 

257 5800 KALEESWARAN K B.E ECE 3 

258 5894 MATHIVATHANI S B.E ECE 3 

259 5511 DHIVYA SUBASHINI N B.E ECE 3 

260 5956 USHA PL B.E ECE 3 

261 5531 KOKILA R B.E ECE 3 

262 5857 LAKSHMI G B.E ECE 3 

263 5915 PRIYADHARSHINI M B.E ECE 3 

264 5550 ABINAYA G B.E ECE 3 

265 5496 PAVITHRA M B.E CSE 3 

266 5178 GODWINRAJ R B.E MECH 4 



Sl.No 
SPR 
NO Name Course DEPT YEAR 

267 5696 AZHAGESAN K B.E MECH 4 

268 5680 ABINESH N B.E MECH 4 

269 5628 VASANTHA KUMAR V B.E MECH 4 

270 5567 TAMILPOONKUNDRAN V B.E MECH 4 

271 5677 SAMINATHAN S B.E MECH 4 

272 5872 KAVIARASAN T B.E MECH 3 

273 5539 GOWTHAM M B.E MECH 3 

274 5355 SARAVANAKUMAR A B.E MECH 3 

275 5414 VEERAMANI S B.E MECH 3 

276 5430 GANAPATHY S B.E MECH 3 

277 5437 GOWTHAM RAJ N B.E MECH 3 

278 5478 AJITHKUMAR G B.E MECH 3 

279 5661 ARUNKUMAR G B.E MECH 3 

280 5712 AJITHKUMAR V B.E MECH 3 

281 5798 SURYAPRABHAKARAN ST B.E MECH 3 

282 5865 YOGARAJAN R B.E MECH 3 

283 5920 JAYAPRAKASH T B.E MECH 3 

284 5955 AJITHKUMAR M B.E MECH 3 

285 5361 MANOJKUMAR K B.E MECH 3 

286 5378 SEENIVASAN R B.E MECH 3 

287 5466 DHILEEP KUMAR G B.E MECH 3 

288 5718 VICHITHRA B B.E CSE 4 

289 5593 WILLIAM CLINTON J B.E MECH 3 

290 6416 ABARNA B B.E CIVIL 2 

291 6343 BHUVANESHWARAN S B.E CIVIL 2 

292 6433 DEEPAK KUMAR S B.E CIVIL 2 

293 6148 KARTHIKEYAN T B.E CIVIL 2 

294 6259 MAHAPRABU V B.E CIVIL 2 

295 6249 MANOHARI G B.E CIVIL 2 

296 6291 MATHESHPRABHAKARAN D B.E CIVIL 2 

297 6281 NAGARAJAN PL B.E CIVIL 2 

298 6317 NAGARATHINAM K B.E CIVIL 2 

299 6423 RANJITHRAJ S B.E CIVIL 2 

300 5983 VINOMANI V B.E CIVIL 2 

301 6091 VISHNU R B.E CIVIL 2 

302 6356 SHALINI G B.E CIVIL 2 

303 6395 GOWRI G B.E CSE 2 

304 6418 JAYALAKSHMI P B.E CSE 2 

305 6105 PRABAKARAN P B.E CSE 2 

306 6271 PRASANNA KUMAR S B.E CSE 2 

307 6440 SARAN KUMAR R B.E CSE 2 

308 6082 VIJAY A B.E CSE 2 

309 6213 JAYAPRATHA K B.E ECE 2 

310 6212 KAMALI S B.E ECE 2 

311 6354 REVATHI K B.E ECE 2 



Sl.No 
SPR 
NO Name Course DEPT YEAR 

312 6126 AKSHAYA M B.E EEE 2 

313 6396 JAYARAJ N B.E EEE 2 

314 6394 PRAVEENRAJ S B.E EEE 2 

315 6344 AJAYPRIYADHARSAN V B.E MECH 2 

316 6073 ARUL A B.E MECH 2 

317 6178 CHIRANJEEVI C B.E MECH 2 

318 5998 DURAIRAJA K B.E MECH 2 

319 6101 HARIHARAN S B.E MECH 2 

320 6157 JAYASURYA A B.E MECH 2 

321 6404 KALAIMATHI V B.E MECH 2 

322 6077 KALIMUTHU K B.E MECH 2 

323 6069 KARTHIK A B.E MECH 2 

324 6168 KINGSIYMOSES J B.E MECH 2 

325 6012 MARIMUTHU V B.E MECH 2 

326 6161 NAVEEN KUMAR M B.E MECH 2 

327 6123 NAVEEN RAJ SR B.E MECH 2 

328 5160 DHINAKARAN K B.E CIVIL 4 

329 5162 SUBASHINI N B.E CSE 4 

330 4724 SANGEETHKUMAR K B.E MECH 4 

331 5649 GUHAN H B.E CIVIL 4 

332 5604 DHARMABALAN R B.E CIVIL 4 

333 5673 MEHALAN M B.E CIVIL 3 

334 5848 BHARATHIDHASAN S B.E CIVIL 3 

335 5331 KAMALI B.E CIVIL 3 

336 5591 NAPSHALA AK B.E CSE 3 

337 5837 GNANA SINDHU S B.E EEE 3 

338 5436 ABIRAMI KR B.E ECE 3 

339 6045 VIGNESH P B.E CIVIL 2 

340 6047 SATHYAKUMARI P B.E CIVIL 2 

341 6424 SATHISHKUMAR S B.E CSE 2 

342 6443 NAVEEN K B.E MECH 2 

343 6132 NAVEEN KUMAR S B.E CIVIL 3 

344 6460 THIVYA THURGA C M.E CS 2 

345 5650 SUBRAMANIAN M B.E EEE 4 

346 6450 POOJA S B.E CIVIL 2 

347 4861 MANONMANI AL B.E ECE 4 
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S.No 
SPR 
No. Name Course Dept. Year 

1 6416 ABARNA B B.E CIVIL 1 

2 6383 AKASHRAJ M B.E CIVIL 1 

3 6343 BHUVANESHWARAN S B.E CIVIL 1 

4 6433 DEEPAK KUMAR S B.E CIVIL 1 

5 6148 KARTHIKEYAN T B.E CIVIL 1 

6 6259 MAHAPRABU V B.E CIVIL 1 

7 6249 MANOHARI G B.E CIVIL 1 

8 6291 
MATHESHPRABHAKARAN 
D B.E CIVIL 1 

9 6281 NAGARAJAN PL B.E CIVIL 1 

10 6317 NAGARATHINAM K B.E CIVIL 1 

11 6450 POOJA S B.E CIVIL 1 

12 6423 RANJITHRAJ S B.E CIVIL 1 

13 6045 VIGNESH P B.E CIVIL 1 

14 5983 VINOMANI V B.E CIVIL 1 

15 6091 VISHNU R B.E CIVIL 1 

16 6356 SHALINI G B.E CIVIL 1 

17 6047 SATHYAKUMARI P B.E CIVIL 1 

18 6395 GOWRI G B.E CSE 1 

19 6418 JAYALAKSHMI P B.E CSE 1 

20 6105 PRABAKARAN P B.E CSE 1 

21 6271 PRASANNA KUMAR S B.E CSE 1 

22 6440 SARAN KUMAR R B.E CSE 1 

23 6424 SATHISHKUMAR S B.E CSE 1 

24 6082 VIJAY A B.E CSE 1 

25 6208 ABIRAMI M B.E ECE 1 

26 6213 JAYAPRATHA K B.E ECE 1 

27 6212 KAMALI S B.E ECE 1 

28 6354 REVATHI K B.E ECE 1 

29 6126 AKSHAYA M B.E EEE 1 

30 6396 JAYARAJ N B.E EEE 1 

31 6394 PRAVEENRAJ S B.E EEE 1 

32 6344 AJAYPRIYADHARSAN V B.E MECH 1 

33 6073 ARUL A B.E MECH 1 

34 6178 CHIRANJEEVI C B.E MECH 1 

35 5998 DURAIRAJA K B.E MECH 1 

36 6101 HARIHARAN S B.E MECH 1 

37 6157 JAYASURYA A B.E MECH 1 

38 6404 KALAIMATHI V B.E MECH 1 

39 6077 KALIMUTHU K B.E MECH 1 

40 6069 KARTHIK A B.E MECH 1 

41 6168 KINGSIYMOSES J B.E MECH 1 

42 6012 MARIMUTHU V B.E MECH 1 

43 6443 NAVEEN K B.E MECH 1 



S.No 
SPR 
No. Name Course Dept. Year 

44 6161 NAVEEN KUMAR M B.E MECH 1 

45 6123 NAVEEN RAJ SR B.E MECH 1 

46 6062 PANDIYARAJAN P B.E MECH 1 

47 6097 RAJESH KUMAR K B.E MECH 1 

48 6189 RAJKUMAR SK B.E MECH 1 

49 6316 SIVASAKTHI S B.E MECH 1 

50 6017 SURYA C B.E MECH 1 

51 6192 THINAKARAN M B.E MECH 1 

52 6151 VEERAMANI R B.E MECH 1 

53 6287 KANIMOZHI M B.E CIVIL 2 

54 6141 MANIKANDAN C B.E CIVIL 2 

55 6089 MURUGANANTHAM M B.E CIVIL 2 

56 6132 NAVEEN KUMAR S B.E CIVIL 2 

57 6243 RANJITH KUMAR S B.E CIVIL 2 

58 6231 AGILA S B.E ECE 2 

59 6335 SAMSUNDER PRADEEP E B.E ECE 2 

60 6120 AMIRTHARAJ P B.E EEE 2 

61 6226 KARTHIKEYAN S B.E EEE 2 

62 6175 BOWYA R M.E STE 1 

63 6451 KARIKALAN E M.E STE 1 

64 6337 KARPAGASELVI N M.E STE 1 

65 6459 RAJARAJAN R M.E STE 1 

66 6454 SARAVANA PRABU C M.E STE 1 

67 6469 SUNDARRAJ S M.E CS 1 

68 6267 ABINAYA M M.E PED 1 

69 6460 THIVYA THURGA C M.E CS 1 

70 5901 SHAKILLOYEDS A B.E EEE 2 

71 6094 AJAY A B.E CIVIL 3 

72 6405 NIKIL CHRIST A B.E MECH 1 

73 6428 JAYAPRAKASH RAJ R B.E MECH 1 

74 4006 AJITHKUMAR.K B.E EEE 4 

75 3946 KARTHIKEYAN.M B.E CIVIL 4 

76 4014 BALAMURALI.S B.E MECH 4 

77 4547 STEPHENRAJ.S B.E EEE 4 

78 3954 VIGNESHWARI.M B.E CSE 4 

79 4535 NIRMALA.S B.E EEE 4 

80 4479 SANTHIYA.E B.E ECE 4 

81 4631 BENJAMINEMOSES.R B.E AERO 4 

82 4463 POOVENDRAN.P B.E MECH 4 

83 3960 SAKTHIVEL.K B.E MECH 4 

84 4655 VIGNESH.K B.E CIVIL 4 

85 3965 SATHISHKUMAR.P B.E MECH 4 

86 4515 RANJITH.R B.E ECE 4 

87 4660 UMADEVI.L B.E ECE 4 

88 4614 VINOTH.R B.E MECH 4 

89 4114 SUGANTHI.G B.E EEE 4 

90 4544 MAHESHWARI.P B.E CIVIL 4 



S.No 
SPR 
No. Name Course Dept. Year 

91 4299 NAVEEN.K B.E AERO 4 

92 4652 KALEESWARI.S B.E CIVIL 4 

93 4007 SURYA B.E CIVIL 4 

94 3849 RAMALINGAM.S B.E CIVIL 4 

95 4419 MERCY.A B.E ECE 4 

96 4141 SURYA.C B.E AERO 4 

97 4532 PRIYADHARSHINI.T B.E ECE 4 

98 4027 LIRONIGA.P B.E ECE 4 

99 4658 MANIMEHALAI.M B.E CIVIL 4 

100 4467 BHAVANI.R B.E ECE 4 

101 4098 ANUSIYA.A B.E AERO 4 

102 4066 KAJAPRIYA.C B.E CSE 4 

103 4489 JENZIA.A B.E EEE 4 

104 4564 VANMATHI.S B.E CSE 4 

105 4060 PRABAGARAN.S B.E CIVIL 4 

106 3927 NEPPOLIAN.I B.E MECH 4 

107 4146 KAVINILAVAN.K B.E MECH 4 

108 4572 MANIKANDAN.M B.E MECH 4 

109 3966 RAGAVENDHAR.R B.E MECH 4 

110 3872 RANJITH.P B.E EEE 4 

111 3918 RAHUL.S B.E MECH 4 

112 4275 VIGNESH.S B.E MECH 4 

113 4147 CHINNASAMY.S B.E CIVIL 4 

114 4654 MANOKARAN.G B.E CIVIL 4 

115 4670 MUTHUKUMARAN.C B.E MECH 4 

116 4274 THIRUMURUGAN.C B.E CIVIL 4 

117 4661 NAGASUNDARAM.M B.E MECH 4 

118 4404 DINESH.R B.E AERO 4 

119 4565 WILLIAM.C B.E MECH 4 

120 4142 TAMILARASAN.M B.E MECH 4 

121 4279 PRIYANKA.G B.E CIVIL 4 

122 4603 NAGALINGAM.T B.E MECH 4 

123 4120 BALAJI.S B.E CIVIL 4 

124 4041 NANCYCHRISTY.E B.E EEE 4 

125 3957 VIVEK.V B.E MECH 4 

126 4113 SUSHMITHA.R B.E CSE 4 

127 4048 SELVAGANAPATHY.KR B.E EEE 4 

128 4528 RAJKUMAR.M B.E MECH 4 

129 4104 VINOBHARATH. B.E CIVIL 4 

130 3979 GUNA.V B.E CIVIL 4 

131 4608 AJITHKUMAR.S B.E CIVIL 4 

132 4388 NAGASELVAM.U B.E ECE 4 

133 4560 MUNEESWARAN.C B.E MECH 4 

134 4289 DEVMANOJBABU.G B.E CIVIL 4 

135 3911 ILAVARASAN.S B.E CIVIL 4 

136 3999 ANANDHAMANI.K B.E EEE 4 

137 4615 THIRUKANNAN.M B.E MECH 4 



S.No 
SPR 
No. Name Course Dept. Year 

138 4506 RAHUL.S B.E EEE 4 

139 4618 DINESH.S B.E CIVIL 4 

140 4139 NELSON.J B.E MECH 4 

141 4586 DHAYALAN.T B.E MECH 4 

142 3908 AJITHKUMAR.V B.E CIVIL 4 

143 3977 MOHANA.C B.E CSE 4 

144 4630 PODHUMPONNU.G B.E CIVIL 4 

145 3901 VINITH.M B.E MECH 4 

146 4012 SANTHIYA.V B.E ECE 4 

147 4530 SELVINRAJ.P B.E ECE 4 

148 4315 PAVITHRA.R B.E AERO 4 

149 3861 RENUKADEVI.T B.E EEE 4 

150 4150 PRAKANYA.M B.E EEE 4 

151 4504 PALANIAMMAL.P B.E ECE 4 

152 4539 SASIKUMAR.D B.E ECE 4 

153 4574 VIJI.M B.E CSE 4 

154 4075 MASCO.V B.E CIVIL 4 

155 4002 SANJUABEL.J B.E CSE 4 

156 4720 SWEETHAN.S B.E CIVIL 4 

157 4856 VINOTHKUMAR B.E CIVIL 4 

158 4864 SANGEETHA.P B.E CIVIL 4 

159 5008 NITHYAK B.E EEE 4 

160 5004 THANGAMALARG B.E ECE 4 

161 5003 RAJKUMAR.A B.E ECE 4 

162 5193 GOPINATH.R B.E CIVIL 4 

163 4956 VIGNESH.M B.E EEE 4 

164 4798 SRIRANJAN.P B.E MECH 4 

165 4990 SARAVANAN.T B.E MECH 4 

166 5035 SIVA.E B.E EEE 4 

167 4967 ARJUN.M B.E CIVIL 3 

168 5163 MUTHUKUMAR.S B.E CIVIL 3 

169 4928 KAMESHWARAN.P B.E CIVIL 3 

170 5145 AHALYA.G B.E CIVIL 3 

171 5235 KARTHIK.J B.E CIVIL 3 

172 5213 ARUNPANDIYAN.P B.E CIVIL 3 

173 4926 SIMIYON.A B.E CIVIL 3 

174 5217 CLEMENSIA.A B.E EEE 3 

175 5169 RAGHUPATHY.B B.E CIVIL 3 

176 5160 DHINAKARAN.K B.E CIVIL 3 

177 4773 ESTHER.M B.E EEE 3 

178 4829 ABIRAMI.B B.E CSE 3 

179 5024 LAKSHMI.S B.E ECE 3 

180 5123 SIVAPRIYA.L B.E ECE 3 

181 5103 KARTHIKA.P B.E ECE 3 

182 5023 RAMYA.S B.E ECE 3 

183 5171 YALINI.M B.E ECE 3 

184 5241 PRABHA.M B.E ECE 3 



S.No 
SPR 
No. Name Course Dept. Year 

185 4759 TAMILPOONGAVI B.E ECE 3 

186 5240 DHEENA.D B.E CIVIL 3 

187 4979 ANNAL.G B.E CIVIL 3 

188 5133 DIVYAMEKALA.S B.E CSE 3 

189 5162 SUBASHINI.N B.E CSE 3 

190 5190 VANISHAKULKARANI B.E EEE 3 

191 5077 ANITHA.A B.E EEE 3 

192 4936 MANOSHINI.M B.E EEE 3 

193 4861 MANONMANI.AL B.E ECE 3 

194 4718 DHINESHKUMAR.K B.E CSE 3 

195 5114 RAMYA.M B.E CSE 3 

196 4831 VISHNU.P B.E MECH 3 

197 5236 JONESSELVABALAN B.E MECH 3 

198 5085 MADEV.V B.E MECH 3 

199 5045 LAKSHMANAPRASANNA.A B.E MECH 3 

200 4871 GIDEON.A B.E MECH 3 

201 4832 ALAGURAJ.P B.E MECH 3 

202 5289 PANDITHEVAN.G B.E MECH 3 

203 4774 VEERAPANDI.M B.E MECH 3 

204 5187 DHILIPMATHAN B.E MECH 3 

205 4724 SANGEETHKUMAR.K B.E MECH 3 

206 4667 ALEXPANDIAN.A B.E AERO 4 

207 5255 SIVAPRAKASH.S B.E MECH 3 

208 5058 MANIKANDAN.C B.E MECH 3 

209 4814 KARTHIKEYAN.B B.E EEE 3 

210 5132 SUBBU.P B.E CIVIL 3 

211 4955 PRADEEP.P B.E CIVIL 3 

212 4775 VASANTHAKUMAR.K B.E CIVIL 3 

213 5192 RAJAGANESH.R B.E MECH 3 

214 5164 KAVIYARASAN.K B.E MECH 3 

215 5216 YOGAPRIYA.K B.E CSE 3 

216 5173 GAYATHRI.T B.E CSE 3 

217 4852 MALAIRAJ.R B.E EEE 3 

218 4786 KARTHIKEYAN.V B.E EEE 3 

219 3976 DEVA.M B.E MECH 4 

220 4915 CRYSTAL.S B.E CSE 3 

221 4772 JENCY.S B.E CIVIL 3 

222 5099 KARTHICKRAJA.S B.E EEE 3 

223 4771 BERSHIYA.K B.E ECE 3 

224 5188 ISAIYARASU.R B.E MECH 3 

225 4853 KARTHICK.A B.E EEE 3 

226 4830 VEERAPANDI.S B.E EEE 3 

227 5002 MANIKANDAN.N B.E EEE 4 

228 4757 DHINAKARAN.G B.E CIVIL 3 

229 5252 SUDHAKAR.S B.E MECH 3 

230 4714 SUDHIR.P B.E MECH 3 

231 4409 JAYAPRABHA. S B.E CIVIL 4 



S.No 
SPR 
No. Name Course Dept. Year 

232 5563 SUDHAKAR. S B.E CIVIL 3 

233 5675 INDHUMATHI. M B.E CIVIL 3 

234 5697 SUSAIYAMMAL. S B.E CIVIL 3 

235 5764 MANIKANDAN. R B.E CIVIL 3 

236 5655 PRIYADHARSAN. A B.E CIVIL 3 

237 5663 MANIKANDAN. A B.E CIVIL 3 

238 5672 KAVIYARASAN. P B.E CIVIL 3 

239 5649 GUHAN. H B.E CIVIL 3 

240 5652 NAGARAJAN. SP B.E CIVIL 3 

241 5604 DHARMABALAN. R B.E CIVIL 3 

242 5616 KARTHICKRAJA. S B.E CIVIL 3 

243 5673 MEHALAN. M B.E CIVIL 2 

244 5488 ARUN KUMAR. A B.E CIVIL 2 

245 5937 MUTUVEL. S B.E CIVIL 2 

246 5848 BHARATHIDHASAN. S B.E CIVIL 2 

247 5804 MANIMEKALAI. M B.E CIVIL 2 

248 5781 SANGAVI. S B.E CIVIL 2 

249 5331 KAMALI.  B.E CIVIL 2 

250 5370 VIMALRAJ. J B.E CIVIL 2 

251 5369 NAVEENKUMAR. P B.E CIVIL 2 

252 5715 ANISHA. A B.E CIVIL 2 

253 5806 AKASH. C B.E CIVIL 2 

254 5814 VIJAY. M B.E CIVIL 2 

255 5358 VIJAY. M B.E CIVIL 2 

256 5372 RAMESH. G B.E CIVIL 2 

257 5408 KAVITHA. P B.E CIVIL 2 

258 5902 PRIYADHARSINI. SR B.E CIVIL 2 

259 5907 MANIKUMAR. C B.E CIVIL 2 

260 5752 RAMANA. M B.E CIVIL 2 

261 5441 KANNAN. G B.E CIVIL 2 

262 5925 SRIVIDHYA. K B.E CIVIL 2 

263 5455 RAGHUL. M B.E CIVIL 2 

264 5367 AISWARYA. M B.E CSE 2 

265 5549 PRIYANKA. R B.E CSE 2 

266 5786 NANTHINI. N B.E CIVIL 2 

267 5753 POONKUZHALI. V B.E CIVIL 2 

268 5343 SELVA KUMAR. M B.E CIVIL 2 

269 5777 SATHEESHKUMAR. M B.E CIVIL 2 

270 5624 PANDIYARAJA. B B.E CIVIL 2 

271 5787 SRIRAM JEGANATHAN. S B.E CIVIL 2 

272 5538 KARTHICK RAJA. S B.E CIVIL 2 

273 5701 SATHISHKUMAR. K B.E CIVIL 2 

274 5864 SUMITHRA. S B.E CSE 2 

275 5887 MANOKIRI. RM B.E CSE 2 

276 5935 KOWSALYA. G B.E CSE 2 

277 5739 AISHWARYA. J B.E CSE 2 

278 5820 AISHWARYA. M B.E CSE 2 



S.No 
SPR 
No. Name Course Dept. Year 

279 5861 RAJATHI. M B.E CSE 2 

280 5591 NAPSHALA. AK B.E CSE 2 

281 5319 MANIKANDAN. S B.E EEE 3 

282 5650 SUBRAMANIAN. M B.E EEE 3 

283 5353 USHA. T B.E EEE 3 

284 5713 DINESHKUMAR. A B.E EEE 3 

285 5816 SARUMATHI. K B.E EEE 2 

286 5412 THANDAYUTHAM. G B.E EEE 2 

287 5555 BALAMURUGAN. B B.E EEE 2 

288 5818 MEENA. D B.E EEE 2 

289 5793 PITCHAI MUTHU. K B.E EEE 2 

290 5834 PAVATHARINI. S B.E EEE 2 

291 5837 GNANA SINDHU. S B.E EEE 2 

292 5909 VISHNU. M B.E EEE 2 

293 5817 ISHWARYA. B B.E EEE 2 

294 5546 PRIYADHARSAN. M B.E ECE 3 

295 5877 SUSANTHIKA. R B.E ECE 2 

296 5880 MAHA LAKSHMI. T B.E ECE 2 

297 5893 KEERTHIKA. M B.E ECE 2 

298 5800 KALEESWARAN. K B.E ECE 2 

299 5894 MATHIVATHANI. S B.E ECE 2 

300 5511 DHIVYA SUBASHINI. N B.E ECE 2 

301 5956 USHA. PL B.E ECE 2 

302 5531 KOKILA. R B.E ECE 2 

303 5857 LAKSHMI. G B.E ECE 2 

304 5436 ABIRAMI. KR B.E ECE 2 

305 5915 PRIYADHARSHINI. M B.E ECE 2 

306 5550 ABINAYA. G B.E ECE 2 

307 5930 JEYABHARATHI. C B.E CSE 2 

308 5496 PAVITHRA. M B.E CSE 2 

309 5178 GODWINRAJ. R B.E MECH 3 

310 5696 AZHAGESAN. K B.E MECH 3 

311 5680 ABINESH. N B.E MECH 3 

312 5628 VASANTHA KUMAR. V B.E MECH 3 

313 5567 TAMILPOONKUNDRAN. V B.E MECH 3 

314 5677 SAMINATHAN. S B.E MECH 3 

315 5872 KAVIARASAN. T B.E MECH 2 

316 5539 GOWTHAM. M B.E MECH 2 

317 5355 SARAVANAKUMAR. A B.E MECH 2 

318 5414 VEERAMANI. S B.E MECH 2 

319 5430 GANAPATHY. S B.E MECH 2 

320 5437 GOWTHAM RAJ. N B.E MECH 2 

321 5478 AJITHKUMAR. G B.E MECH 2 

322 5661 ARUNKUMAR. G B.E MECH 2 

323 5712 AJITHKUMAR. V B.E MECH 2 

324 5798 SURYAPRABHAKARAN. ST B.E MECH 2 

325 5865 YOGARAJAN. R B.E MECH 2 



S.No 
SPR 
No. Name Course Dept. Year 

326 5920 JAYAPRAKASH. T B.E MECH 2 

327 5955 AJITHKUMAR. M B.E MECH 2 

328 5361 MANOJKUMAR. K B.E MECH 2 

329 5378 SEENIVASAN. R B.E MECH 2 

330 5466 DHILEEP KUMAR. G B.E MECH 2 

331 5718 VICHITHRA. B B.E CSE 3 

332 5728 RAJALAKSHMI. G M.E CSE 2 

333 5974 MANIVANNAN. G M.E STE 2 

334 5963 RAJESH KUMAR. Y M.E STE 2 

335 5749 ARIVANANATHAM. K  M.E CAD/CAM 2 

336 5321 ADHILAKSHMI. S M.E CS 2 

337 5748 MENAKA. J M.E CS 2 

338 5687 KALAIVANI. R M.E CS 2 

339 5514 ANUSUYA. T M.E PED 2 

340 5593 WILLIAM CLINTON. J B.E MECH 2 

341 3970 ROJA.K B.E ECE 4 
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SC/ST/SCC SCHOLARSHIP SANCTIONED FOR 2015-16 

 

S.NO 
SPR 
NO. NAME COURSE DEPT YEAR 

1 4631 BENJAMINEMOSES.R B.E AERO 3 

2 4299 NAVEEN.K B.E AERO 3 

3 4141 SURYA.C B.E AERO 3 

4 4098 ANUSIYA.A B.E AERO 3 

5 4404 DINESH.R B.E AERO 3 

6 4315 PAVITHRA.R B.E AERO 3 

7 3253 RANJITHKUMAR.R B.E AERO 4 

8 3149 DEEPAKUMAR.M B.E AERO 4 

9 3661 SARATHI.AP B.E AERO 4 

10 3554 BALAJI.M B.E AERO 4 

11 3520 HILDAROSELINE.S B.E AERO 4 

12 5749 ARIVANANATHAM. K M.E CAD/CAM 1 

13 5673 MEHALAN. M B.E CIVIL 1 

14 5488 ARUN KUMAR. A B.E CIVIL 1 

15 5937 MUTUVEL. S B.E CIVIL 1 

16 5848 BHARATHIDHASAN. S B.E CIVIL 1 

17 5804 MANIMEKALAI. M B.E CIVIL 1 

18 5781 SANGAVI. S B.E CIVIL 1 

19 5331 KAMALI.  B.E CIVIL 1 

20 5370 VIMALRAJ. J B.E CIVIL 1 

21 5369 NAVEENKUMAR. P B.E CIVIL 1 

22 5715 ANISHA. A B.E CIVIL 1 

23 5806 AKASH. C B.E CIVIL 1 

24 5814 VIJAY. M B.E CIVIL 1 

25 5358 VIJAY. M B.E CIVIL 1 

26 5885 RADHAKRISHNAN. R B.E CIVIL 1 

27 5372 RAMESH. G B.E CIVIL 1 

28 5408 KAVITHA. P B.E CIVIL 1 

29 5902 PRIYADHARSINI. SR B.E CIVIL 1 

30 5907 MANIKUMAR. C B.E CIVIL 1 

31 5752 RAMANA. M B.E CIVIL 1 

32 5441 KANNAN. G B.E CIVIL 1 

33 5925 SRIVIDHYA. K B.E CIVIL 1 

34 5455 RAGHUL. M B.E CIVIL 1 

35 5786 NANTHINI. N B.E CIVIL 1 

36 5753 POONKUZHALI. V B.E CIVIL 1 

37 5343 SELVA KUMAR. M B.E CIVIL 1 

38 5777 SATHEESHKUMAR. M B.E CIVIL 1 

39 5624 PANDIYARAJA. B B.E CIVIL 1 

40 5787 SRIRAM JEGANATHAN. S B.E CIVIL 1 

41 5538 KARTHICK RAJA. S B.E CIVIL 1 



S.NO 
SPR 
NO. NAME COURSE DEPT YEAR 

42 5627 SANTHANKUMAR. A B.E CIVIL 1 

43 5701 SATHISHKUMAR. K B.E CIVIL 1 

44 5563 SUDHAKAR. S B.E CIVIL 2 

45 5675 INDHUMATHI. M B.E CIVIL 2 

46 5697 SUSAIYAMMAL. S B.E CIVIL 2 

47 5764 MANIKANDAN. R B.E CIVIL 2 

48 5655 PRIYADHARSAN. A B.E CIVIL 2 

49 5663 MANIKANDAN. A B.E CIVIL 2 

50 5672 KAVIYARASAN. P B.E CIVIL 2 

51 5649 GUHAN. H B.E CIVIL 2 

52 5652 NAGARAJAN. SP B.E CIVIL 2 

53 5604 DHARMABALAN. R B.E CIVIL 2 

54 5616 KARTHICKRAJA. S B.E CIVIL 2 

55 4967 ARJUN.M B.E CIVIL 2 

56 5163 MUTHUKUMAR.S B.E CIVIL 2 

57 4928 KAMESHWARAN.P B.E CIVIL 2 

58 5145 AHALYA.G B.E CIVIL 2 

59 5235 KARTHIK.J B.E CIVIL 2 

60 5213 ARUNPANDIYAN.P B.E CIVIL 2 

61 4926 SIMIYON.A B.E CIVIL 2 

62 5169 RAGHUPATHY.B B.E CIVIL 2 

63 5160 DHINAKARAN.K B.E CIVIL 2 

64 5240 DHEENA.D B.E CIVIL 2 

65 4979 ANNAL.G B.E CIVIL 2 

66 5132 SUBBU.P B.E CIVIL 2 

67 4955 PRADEEP.P B.E CIVIL 2 

68 4775 VASANTHAKUMAR.K B.E CIVIL 2 

69 4772 JENCY.S B.E CIVIL 2 

70 4757 DHINAKARAN.G B.E CIVIL 2 

71 4409 JAYAPRABHA. S B.E CIVIL 3 

72 3946 KARTHIKEYAN.M B.E CIVIL 3 

73 4662 VIMALRAJ.R B.E CIVIL 3 

74 3978 MANIKANDAN.G B.E CIVIL 3 

75 4655 VIGNESH.K B.E CIVIL 3 

76 4544 MAHESHWARI.P B.E CIVIL 3 

77 4652 KALEESWARI.S B.E CIVIL 3 

78 4007 SURYA B.E CIVIL 3 

79 3849 RAMALINGAM.S B.E CIVIL 3 

80 4658 MANIMEHALAI.M B.E CIVIL 3 

81 4060 PRABAGARAN.S B.E CIVIL 3 

82 4147 CHINNASAMY.S B.E CIVIL 3 

83 4654 MANOKARAN.G B.E CIVIL 3 

84 3913 SATHAKAR.S B.E CIVIL 3 

85 4274 THIRUMURUGAN.C B.E CIVIL 3 

86 4279 PRIYANKA.G B.E CIVIL 3 



S.NO 
SPR 
NO. NAME COURSE DEPT YEAR 

87 4120 BALAJI.S B.E CIVIL 3 

88 4104 VINOBHARATH. B.E CIVIL 3 

89 3979 GUNA.V B.E CIVIL 3 

90 4608 AJITHKUMAR.S B.E CIVIL 3 

91 4289 DEVMANOJBABU.G B.E CIVIL 3 

92 3911 ILAVARASAN.S B.E CIVIL 3 

93 4618 DINESH.S B.E CIVIL 3 

94 4626 BABUKANNAN.P B.E CIVIL 3 

95 3908 AJITHKUMAR.V B.E CIVIL 3 

96 4630 PODHUMPONNU.G B.E CIVIL 3 

97 4005 PRABAGARAN.M B.E CIVIL 3 

98 4075 MASCO.V B.E CIVIL 3 

99 4720 SWEETHANS B.E CIVIL 3 

100 4856 VINOTHKUMAR B.E CIVIL 3 

101 4864 SANGEETHA.P B.E CIVIL 3 

102 5193 GOPINATHR B.E CIVIL 3 

103 4009 SARAVANAKUMAR.P B.E CIVIL 3 

104 3609 MUTHUKUMAR.C B.E CIVIL 4 

105 3762 DHINESHKUMAR.P B.E CIVIL 4 

106 3216 ALAGUSUNDARAM.P B.E CIVIL 4 

107 3632 TAMIZHAZHAGAN.A B.E CIVIL 4 

108 3746 DEEPANCHAKRAVARTHI.R B.E CIVIL 4 

109 3689 LAKSHMINARAYANAN.KR B.E CIVIL 4 

110 3488 JAYANTHI.S B.E CIVIL 4 

111 3471 JEEVA.A B.E CIVIL 4 

112 3732 PARIMALANATHAN.R B.E CIVIL 4 

113 3617 SHANMUGANATHAN.T B.E CIVIL 4 

114 3594 LOBHANA.S B.E CIVIL 4 

115 3528 VADIVEL.S B.E CIVIL 4 

116 4017 PANDIYARAJ.A B.E CIVIL 4 

117 3924 ARUNKUMAR.KR B.E CIVIL 4 

118 3975 VIJAY.A B.E CIVIL 4 

119 4305 MANIKANDAN.M B.E CIVIL 4 

120 4030 MARIMUTHU.M B.E CIVIL 4 

121 4055 BALAMAHENDRAN.C B.E CIVIL 4 

122 4284 MAHALINGAM.M B.E CIVIL 4 

123 4334 SIVA.C B.E CIVIL 4 

124 4306 PRASATH.V B.E CIVIL 4 

125 4434 BRITTO.I B.E CIVIL 4 

126 3837 MUTHUKUMAR.C B.E CIVIL 4 

127 3527 BACKIYALAKSHMI.E B.E CIVIL 4 

128 5321 ADHILAKSHMI. S M.E CS 1 

129 5748 MENAKA. J M.E CS 1 

130 5687 KALAIVANI. R M.E CS 1 

131 5284 KAVITHRA.K M.E CS 2 



S.NO 
SPR 
NO. NAME COURSE DEPT YEAR 

132 5367 AISWARYA. M B.E CSE 1 

133 5549 PRIYANKA. R B.E CSE 1 

134 5864 SUMITHRA. S B.E CSE 1 

135 5887 MANOKIRI. RM B.E CSE 1 

136 5935 KOWSALYA. G B.E CSE 1 

137 5739 AISHWARYA. J B.E CSE 1 

138 5820 AISHWARYA. M B.E CSE 1 

139 5861 RAJATHI. M B.E CSE 1 

140 5591 NAPSHALA. AK B.E CSE 1 

141 5930 JEYABHARATHI. C B.E CSE 1 

142 5496 PAVITHRA. M B.E CSE 1 

143 5718 VICHITHRA. B B.E CSE 2 

144 4829 ABIRAMI.B B.E CSE 2 

145 5133 DIVYAMEKALA.S B.E CSE 2 

146 5162 SUBASHINI.N B.E CSE 2 

147 4718 DHINESHKUMAR.K B.E CSE 2 

148 5114 RAMYA.M B.E CSE 2 

149 5216 YOGAPRIYA.K B.E CSE 2 

150 5273 VINOTHINI.K M.E CSE 2 

151 5173 GAYATHRI.T B.E CSE 2 

152 4915 CRYSTAL.S B.E CSE 2 

153 4886 PONSELVI.T M.E CSE 2 

154 3954 VIGNESHWARI.M B.E CSE 3 

155 4066 KAJAPRIYA.C B.E CSE 3 

156 4564 VANMATHI.S B.E CSE 3 

157 4113 SUSHMITHA.R B.E CSE 3 

158 3977 MOHANA.C B.E CSE 3 

159 4574 VIJI.M B.E CSE 3 

160 4002 SANJUABEL.J B.E CSE 3 

161 3513 DEENASATHITHYA.D B.E CSE 4 

162 3691 MAHALAKSHMI.N B.E CSE 4 

163 3449 NATHIYA.A B.E CSE 4 

164 3519 PRIYADHARSHINI.D B.E CSE 4 

165 3616 SUBASRI.G B.E CSE 4 

166 3634 VIJAYASANTHI.V B.E CSE 4 

167 3787 SARAVANAN.S B.E CSE 4 

168 3739 DEEPANPRASANTH.M B.E CSE 4 

169 5877 SUSANTHIKA. R B.E ECE 1 

170 5880 MAHA LAKSHMI. T B.E ECE 1 

171 5893 KEERTHIKA. M B.E ECE 1 

172 5800 KALEESWARAN. K B.E ECE 1 

173 5894 MATHIVATHANI. S B.E ECE 1 

174 5411 DHIVYA SUBASHINI. N B.E ECE 1 

175 5956 USHA. PL B.E ECE 1 

176 5531 KOKILA. R B.E ECE 1 



S.NO 
SPR 
NO. NAME COURSE DEPT YEAR 

177 5857 LAKSHMI. G B.E ECE 1 

178 5436 ABIRAMI. KR B.E ECE 1 

179 5915 PRIYADHARSHINI. M B.E ECE 1 

180 5550 ABINAYA. G B.E ECE 1 

181 5745 PANDIYARAJAN. B B.E ECE 2 

182 5546 PRIYADHARSAN. M B.E ECE 2 

183 5024 LAKSHMI.S B.E ECE 2 

184 5123 SIVAPRIYA.L B.E ECE 2 

185 5103 KARTHIKA.P B.E ECE 2 

186 5023 RAMYA.S B.E ECE 2 

187 5171 YALINI.M B.E ECE 2 

188 5241 PRABHA.M B.E ECE 2 

189 4759 TAMILPOONGAVI B.E ECE 2 

190 4861 MANONMANI.AL B.E ECE 2 

191 4818 VENGADESH.T B.E ECE 2 

192 4771 BERSHIYA.K B.E ECE 2 

193 4479 SANTHIYA.E B.E ECE 3 

194 4515 RANJITH.R B.E ECE 3 

195 4660 UMADEVI.L B.E ECE 3 

196 4419 MERCY.A B.E ECE 3 

197 4532 PRIYADHARSHINI.T B.E ECE 3 

198 4027 LIRONIGA.P B.E ECE 3 

199 4467 BHAVANI.R B.E ECE 3 

200 4388 NAGASELVAM.U B.E ECE 3 

201 4012 SANTHIYA.V B.E ECE 3 

202 4530 SELVINRAJ.P B.E ECE 3 

203 4504 PALANIAMMAL.P B.E ECE 3 

204 4539 SASIKUMAR.D B.E ECE 3 

205 3970 ROJA.K B.E ECE 3 

206 5004 THANGAMALARG B.E ECE 3 

207 5003 RAJKUMARA B.E ECE 3 

208 5016 PARAMESWARAN.V B.E ECE 3 

209 3670 TAMILELAKIYA.A B.E ECE 4 

210 3734 SELVARANI.P B.E ECE 4 

211 3751 SUSMITHA.G B.E ECE 4 

212 3600 GOKILA.N B.E ECE 4 

213 3525 PAVITHRA.B B.E ECE 4 

214 3487 YUGAJOTHI.K B.E ECE 4 

215 3337 MURUGANANTHAM.R B.E ECE 4 

216 3760 VIGNESH.S B.E ECE 4 

217 3623 HONESTRAJ.V B.E ECE 4 

218 3646 SARANKUMAR.R B.E ECE 4 

219 3595 BUELAJULIET.J B.E ECE 4 

220 4451 GOMATHI.A B.E ECE 4 

221 4469 DHIVAKAR.S B.E ECE 4 



S.NO 
SPR 
NO. NAME COURSE DEPT YEAR 

222 4453 RAHINI.KR B.E ECE 4 

223 3879 SANGEETHA.A B.E ECE 4 

224 5921 MANIKANDAN. R B.E EEE 1 

225 5816 SARUMATHI. K B.E EEE 1 

226 5412 THANDAYUTHAM. G B.E EEE 1 

227 5555 BALAMURUGAN. B B.E EEE 1 

228 5818 MEENA. D B.E EEE 1 

229 5793 PITCHAI MUTHU. K B.E EEE 1 

230 5834 PAVATHARINI. S B.E EEE 1 

231 5837 GNANA SINDHU. S B.E EEE 1 

232 5909 VISHNU. M B.E EEE 1 

233 5817 ISHWARYA. B B.E EEE 1 

234 5319 MANIKANDAN. S B.E EEE 2 

235 5650 SUBRAMANIAN. M B.E EEE 2 

236 5353 USHA. T B.E EEE 2 

237 5713 DINESHKUMAR. A B.E EEE 2 

238 5217 CLEMENSIA.A B.E EEE 2 

239 4773 ESTHER.M B.E EEE 2 

240 5190 VANISHAKULKARANI B.E EEE 2 

241 5077 ANITHA.A B.E EEE 2 

242 4936 MANOSHINI.M B.E EEE 2 

243 4814 KARTHIKEYAN.B B.E EEE 2 

244 4852 MALAIRAJ.R B.E EEE 2 

245 4786 KARTHIKEYAN.V B.E EEE 2 

246 5099 KARTHICKRAJA.S B.E EEE 2 

247 4853 KARTHICK.A B.E EEE 2 

248 4830 VEERAPANDI.S B.E EEE 2 

249 4006 AJITHKUMAR.K B.E EEE 3 

250 4547 STEPHENRAJ.S B.E EEE 3 

251 4535 NIRMALA.S B.E EEE 3 

252 4114 SUGANTHI.G B.E EEE 3 

253 4489 JENZIA.A B.E EEE 3 

254 3872 RANJITH.P B.E EEE 3 

255 4041 NANCYCHRISTY.E B.E EEE 3 

256 4048 SELVAGANAPATHY.KR B.E EEE 3 

257 3999 ANANDHAMANI.K B.E EEE 3 

258 4506 RAHUL.S B.E EEE 3 

259 3861 RENUKADEVI.T B.E EEE 3 

260 4150 PRAKANYA.M B.E EEE 3 

261 5008 NITHYAK B.E EEE 3 

262 4956 VIGNESH.M B.E EEE 3 

263 5035 SIVA.E B.E EEE 3 

264 5002 MANIKANDAN.N B.E EEE 3 

265 3596 BHAVENDAN.M B.E EEE 4 

266 3341 MATHANKUMAR.S B.E EEE 4 



S.NO 
SPR 
NO. NAME COURSE DEPT YEAR 

267 4287 GANESHKUMAR.S B.E EEE 4 

268 4466 MANIKANDAN.D B.E EEE 4 

269 4493 ARUNKUMAR.S B.E EEE 4 

270 4650 RAJADURAI.K B.E EEE 4 

271 4495 VIJAYAN.T B.E EEE 4 

272 5728 RAJALAKSHMI. G M.E CSE 1 

273 5872 KAVIARASAN. T B.E MECH 1 

274 5539 GOWTHAM. M B.E MECH 1 

275 5355 SARAVANAKUMAR. A B.E MECH 1 

276 5414 VEERAMANI. S B.E MECH 1 

277 5430 GANAPATHY. S B.E MECH 1 

278 5437 GOWTHAM RAJ. N B.E MECH 1 

279 5478 AJITHKUMAR. G B.E MECH 1 

280 5661 ARUNKUMAR. G B.E MECH 1 

281 5712 AJITHKUMAR. V B.E MECH 1 

282 5798 SURYAPRABHAKARAN. ST B.E MECH 1 

283 5865 YOGARAJAN. R B.E MECH 1 

284 5898 BOOBALA MURUGAN. R B.E MECH 1 

285 5919 RANGESHKUMAR. P B.E MECH 1 

286 5920 JAYAPRAKASH. T B.E MECH 1 

287 5955 AJITHKUMAR. M B.E MECH 1 

288 5361 MANOJKUMAR. K B.E MECH 1 

289 5378 SEENIVASAN. R B.E MECH 1 

290 5466 DHILEEP KUMAR. G B.E MECH 1 

291 5593 WILLIAM CLINTON. J B.E MECH 1 

292 5178 GODWINRAJ. R B.E MECH 2 

293 5696 AZHAGESAN. K B.E MECH 2 

294 5680 ABINESH. N B.E MECH 2 

295 5628 VASANTHA KUMAR. V B.E MECH 2 

296 5567 TAMILPOONKUNDRAN. V B.E MECH 2 

297 5677 SAMINATHAN. S B.E MECH 2 

298 4831 VISHNU.P B.E MECH 2 

299 5236 JONESSELVABALAN B.E MECH 2 

300 5085 MADEV.V B.E MECH 2 

301 5045 LAKSHMANAPRASANNA.A B.E MECH 2 

302 5256 VIGNESH.M B.E MECH 2 

303 4871 GIDEON.A B.E MECH 2 

304 4832 ALAGURAJ.P B.E MECH 2 

305 4713 GANESHKUMAR.M B.E MECH 2 

306 5289 PANDITHEVAN.G B.E MECH 2 

307 4774 VEERAPANDI.M B.E MECH 2 

308 5187 DHILIPMATHAN B.E MECH 2 

309 4724 SANGEETHKUMAR.K B.E MECH 2 

310 5255 SIVAPRAKASH.S B.E MECH 2 

311 5058 MANIKANDAN.C B.E MECH 2 



S.NO 
SPR 
NO. NAME COURSE DEPT YEAR 

312 5192 RAJAGANESH.R B.E MECH 2 

313 5066 SUDHAKAR.T B.E MECH 2 

314 5164 KAVIYARASAN.K B.E MECH 2 

315 4808 HARISHWARAN.A B.E MECH 2 

316 5188 ISAIYARASU.R B.E MECH 2 

317 5252 SUDHAKAR.S B.E MECH 2 

318 4714 SUDHIR.P B.E MECH 2 

319 4014 BALAMURALI.S B.E MECH 3 

320 4463 POOVENDRAN.P B.E MECH 3 

321 3960 SAKTHIVEL.K B.E MECH 3 

322 3965 SATHISHKUMAR.P B.E MECH 3 

323 4614 VINOTH.R B.E MECH 3 

324 3927 NEPPOLIAN.I B.E MECH 3 

325 4146 KAVINILAVAN.K B.E MECH 3 

326 4572 MANIKANDAN.M B.E MECH 3 

327 3966 RAGAVENDHAR.R B.E MECH 3 

328 3918 RAHUL.S B.E MECH 3 

329 4275 VIGNESH.S B.E MECH 3 

330 4670 MUTHUKUMARAN.C B.E MECH 3 

331 4661 NAGASUNDARAM.M B.E MECH 3 

332 4565 WILLIAM.C B.E MECH 3 

333 4142 TAMILARASAN.M B.E MECH 3 

334 4603 NAGALINGAM.T B.E MECH 3 

335 3957 VIVEK.V B.E MECH 3 

336 4528 RAJKUMAR.M B.E MECH 3 

337 4560 MUNEESWARAN.C B.E MECH 3 

338 4615 THIRUKANNAN.M B.E MECH 3 

339 4139 NELSON.J B.E MECH 3 

340 4586 DHAYALAN.T B.E MECH 3 

341 3901 VINITH.M B.E MECH 3 

342 3964 PRAGATHEESWARAN.M B.E MECH 3 

343 4798 SRIRANJAN.P B.E MECH 3 

344 4990 SARAVANAN.T B.E MECH 3 

345 4667 ALEXPANDIAN.A B.E MECH 3 

346 3976 DEVA.M B.E MECH 3 

347 4854 SUDHAKAR.V B.E MECH 3 

348 3306 RENGARAJAN.P.S B.E MECH 4 

349 3701 SIVA.R B.E MECH 4 

350 3577 RAMESHKUMAR.P B.E MECH 4 

351 3622 MUTHUKUMAR.M B.E MECH 4 

352 3626 SAMRAJAN.M B.E MECH 4 

353 3698 REVANTH.R B.E MECH 4 

354 3743 BALASUBRAMANIAN.S B.E MECH 4 

355 3697 SURIYAPRAKASH.M B.E MECH 4 

356 3738 GOTHANDASAMI.G B.E MECH 4 



S.NO 
SPR 
NO. NAME COURSE DEPT YEAR 

357 3381 PRABAKARAN.T B.E MECH 4 

358 3489 ARUNPANDIAN.M B.E MECH 4 

359 3668 ARUNPRABHAKARAN.A B.E MECH 4 

360 3672 ANBURAJ.M B.E MECH 4 

361 3593 MANIRAJA.V B.E MECH 4 

362 4325 KARTHIK.P B.E MECH 4 

363 4332 ARUNPANDIYAN.S B.E MECH 4 

364 3605 THAVARAJ.A B.E MECH 4 

365 3973 ILAVARASAN.KR B.E MECH 4 

366 4101 SATHEESHKUMAR.R B.E MECH 4 

367 5514 ANUSUYA. T M.E PED 1 

368 5189 YOCI.A M.E PED 2 

369 5974 MANIVANNAN. G M.E STE 1 

370 5963 RAJESH KUMAR. Y M.E STE 1 

371 5967 RAGUL. E M.E STE 1 

372 4711 ALEXANDER.D M.E STE 2 

373 4722 SELVARANI.J M.E STE 2 

374 5041 RAJA.R M.E STE 2 

375 5049 SHANTHINI.R M.E STE 2 

376 5056 JEYATHAMOTHAR.A M.E STE 2 

377 5161 RAJAKANI.K M.E STE 2 

378 5223 BHARATHIRAJA.A M.E STE 2 

379 5224 ALEXKUMAR M.E STE 2 

380 5272 PRIYANKA.M M.E STE 2 

381 5277 RAJENDRAN.R M.E STE 2 

382 5290 ANANTH.S M.E STE 2 
 


